BeaconProducts | 1
Lighting for Protected Marine Environments
TM
UrbanLED
BeaconProducts
2
Lighting for Protected Marine Environments
TM

H: 20"
NRNW 3RNW NRNW 3RNW NRNW 3RNW
ORDERING GUIDE
BeaconProducts | 9
source
LED32 (32W, 24-LED, 350mA) - 70K (L70)
LED48 (48W, 36-LED, 350mA) - 60K (L70)
LED60 (60W, 36-LED, 467mA) - 55K (L70)
LED80 (80W, 36-LED, 556mA) - 50K (L70)
color temperature
AM amber (586-595nm) 51.7lm LED1
voltage
UNV universal voltage sensing driver (120-277)
480 480V with integral 480:277 transformer1
12VDC 12V D.C. for solar power assembly1
electrical options
PEC photocell (specify voltage)
LSP lightning surge protector - 10KA MOV (recommended)
optical options
DIR3 type III
DIR5 type V
shielding options
H90 90° house side shield
H120 120° house side shield
H180 180° house side shield
OTHER ___________________
style options
NRNW no rings, no window
3RNW three rings, no window
color
BB black
BZ bronze
BG green
BW white
BY gray
RAL RAL _______________
ordering logic
ordering example:  CAP21 / LED48 / AM / UNV / LSP / DIR3 / 3RNW / BB
footnotes:
consult factory1.
construction
All cast aluminum parts shall be low copper alloy A356.  All extruded
aluminum parts shall be alloy 6061-T6.
electrical assembly
The electronic driver(s) shall be mounted with nonferrous fasten-
ers.  The driver(s) shall have a high-temperature, flame-resistant
(UL 94V-0 minimum) enclosure.  The input voltage range shall be
120-277 VAC, 47 to 63 Hz with a 90% power factor at full load.  An
integral step-down transformer shall be provided when a 347V or
480V input voltage is required.  Load regulation shall be +/- 3%.  The
driver shall have output over voltage and over current protection
and output short circuit protection with auto recovery.  Operating